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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Tsukushi105
St.Fran

9.250 8.500 9.3009.300 36.350
1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Mackenzie Dean101
St.Fran

9.150 9.100 9.4007.900 35.550
2 1 8 1T 2 

2 

Tessa Dean122
St.Fran

8.900 7.900 9.4009.100 35.300
3T 8 2T 1T 3 

3 

Danielle Gadbois123
St.Fran

8.300 8.500 9.2009.100 35.100
5 2T 2T 4 4 

4 

Rachel  Pombo114
THS

8.200 8.500 8.2009.000 33.900
6T 2T 4T 5 5 

5 

Darian Ramirez124
St.Fran

8.000 8.200 7.6008.000 31.800
9T 6T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Ariel Escalante116
KHS

8.000 7.050 7.5008.000 30.550
9T 12 6T 9 7 

7 

Kathryn Fast102
St.Fran

8.900 8.200 0.0009.000 26.100
3T 6T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Stephanie Jantnieks103
St.Fran

8.200 7.200 0.0007.700 23.100
6T 10 9 10T 9 

9 

Christina Lopopolo115
THS

0.000 8.300 7.8006.200 22.300
12T 5 12 6 10 

10 

Emily Torres-Gomez117
KHS

8.100 7.100 0.0006.700 21.900
8 11 10 10T 11 

11 

Morgan Balaban113
THS

7.800 7.500 0.0006.300 21.600
11 9 11 10T 12 

12 

Sabrina Stephens104
St.Fran

0.000 0.000 7.6000.000 7.600
12T 13 13 7T 13 

13 
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